
 

16 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 
27

9 

 

 

 

 

 
Check with individual rooms for downtown walking fieldtrips: extra charge may apply. All activities are subject to change, please check 
message board daily. We do our best to back on-time or early from field-trips, however, we are not in control of traffic, return times are 

subject to change. 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Weekly Theme: 

Kick off to 

Summer 

 

 

 

 

Cook-Out/KONA ICE 
Truck 

@ BECC 
12:00-2:30pm 

PENDING 

 

Knockerball @ Sloan 
Field 

10:00 am-12:00 pm 

 

 

 

Emagine Hartland 
“Elio” 

LV: 9:45 am 
RET: 1:00 pm 

No Concessions 

 

Weekly Theme: 

Animal Kingdom 
 

 

 
Detroit Zoo 

LV: 9:30am 
RET: 4:00pm 

*Bring a Disposable Lunch 
*Wear Comfortable 

Walking Shoes 

 

 

 
Rollerama 

LV: 9:00am 
RET: 12:00pm 

*Must bring socks! 
 

 

 

 

  

 

    

June 2025                           Summer Friendship Center 
Completed 1st-6th Grades 

 
  

    



 

7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 

11 

 

14 

 

15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

18 

 

30 

 
1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

21 

 

22 

 
23 

 
24 

 

25 

 

28 

 

29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

1 

 

 
 

  

Weekly Theme: 

Stars and 

Stripes 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly Theme: 

Around the 

World 

 

 

 

 

Frankenmuth Bavarian 
Inn 

LV: 9:30am 
RET: 4:00pm 

Lunch Included 

 

Ice Cream Truck 
No Money Needed 

12:00 @ BECC 

The Parade 
 Company 

 & Outdoor Adventure 
Center 

LV: 10:00am 
RET: 4:00pm 

*Bring a Disposable Lunch 

 

 

 

Weekly Theme: 

Sciencetacular 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Michigan Science Center 

LV: 10:00 am 
RET 4:00 pm 

*Bring a disposable lunch 

 

 

 

 

Challenge Island  
BECC Gym 
9am-12pm 

 

Emagine Hartland 
“The Smurfs Movie” 

LV: 9:45 am 
RET: 1:00 pm 

No Concessions 
 

Weekly Theme: 

Art 

 

 

 

The Robot Garage 
10:30am-11:30am -1st 

group 
12:00pm-1:00pm-2nd 

group 
1:15-2:15pm – 3rd group 

@ BECC 

 

 
 

 

 
Sloan Museum of 

Discovery & Lonway 
Planetarium 
LV 9:00am 

RET: 3:00pm 
Bring a disposable lunch! 

 
Pinz Bowling 
LV: 9:30am 

RET: 1:00pm 
Lunch Included! 

Weekly Theme: 

The Great 

Outdoors 

 

 

 

 
Last Level &  

Ninja Warrior  - BULLPUP 
ONLY 

LV: 9:15am 
RET: 1:00pm 

*Pizza Lunch Included 
*Must Sign Waiver 

 
Paradise Park 
LV: 12:15pm 
RET: 3:45pm 

Wear Comfortable 
shoes! 

  
Spicer’s Orchard 

LV: 9:30am 
RET: 1:00pm 

*Bring a  Disposable 
Lunch 

July 2025                           Summer Friendship Center 
Completed 1st-6th Grades 

 
  

    



11 

 
12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 
21 

 
22

9 

 

4 

 
5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

25 

 

26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly Theme: 

Sports 

 

 

 

 
 

Urban Air 
LV: 9:15am 

RET: 1:00pm 
Must Fill out Waiver 

 

 

Tigers Game @ Comerica 
LV: 11:45 am 
RET: 4:30 pm 

Bring an Unopened Water 
Bottle 

 

 

 

Village Theater-Canton 
Beetlejuice Jr. 
LV: 12:00 pm 
RET: 3:30 pm 

 
Weekly Theme: 

Campers Choice 

 
Brighton Fieldhouse 

LV: 12:30pm 
RET:2:30pm 

 

Best in Games (BIG) 
LV: 11:45am 
RET: 3:30pm 

 

 

 

Tattan Park & H20 Zone 
LV: 11:00am 
RET: 4:00pm 

Bring Disposable Lunch 
Bring Swimsuit & Towel 

 

Ice Cream Truck 
No Money Needed 
12:00pm @ BECC 

 

Weekly Theme: 

Camp Carnival 
 

 

 

 
Zap Zone Waterford 

TBD 

 

 
 

 

End of Summer  
Party! 

*Pizza Lunch Provided 
KONA Ice 

2:00-3:00pm 

 

Rollerama 
LV: 9:00am 

RET: 12:00pm 
*Must bring socks! 

 

      

August 2025                       Summer Friendship Center 
Completed 1st-6th Grades 

 
  

    

 


