June 2025

Summer Friendship Center

Completed 1st-6th Grades

			Hello- SUMMER		
Weekly Theme: Kick off to Summer	16	17 Cook-Out/KONA ICE Truck @ BECC 12:00-2:30pm PENDING	18 Knockerball @ Sloan Field 10:00 am-12:00 pm	19	Emagine Hartland "Elio" LV: 9:45 am RET: 1:00 pm No Concessions
Weekly Theme: Animal Kingdom	23	Detroit Zoo LV: 9:30am RET: 4:00pm *Bring a Disposable Lunch *Wear Comfortable Walking Shoes	25	Rollerama LV: 9:00am RET: 12:00pm *Must bring socks!	27
	SUMMER				

Check with individual rooms for downtown walking fieldtrips: extra charge may apply. All activities are subject to change, please check message board daily. We do our best to back on-time or early from field-trips, however, we are not in control of traffic, return times are subject to change.

July 2025

Summer Friendship Center

Completed 1st-6th Grades

Weekly Theme: Stars and	30	1	2	3	4
Stripes				Tot Spot CL	OSED July
Stars Stripes **!**				3rd & 4th fo	or Holiday
Weekly Theme: Around the World	7	8 Frankenmuth Bavarian Inn LV: 9:30am RET: 4:00pm Lunch Included	9 Ice Cream Truck No Money Needed 12:00 @ BECC	The Parade Company & Outdoor Adventure Center LV: 10:00am RET: 4:00pm *Bring a Disposable Lunch	11
Weekly Theme: Sciencetacular	14	15 Michigan Science Center LV: 10:00 am RET 4:00 pm *Bring a disposable lunch	16	Challenge Island BECC Gym 9am-12pm	Emagine Hartland "The Smurfs Movie" LV: 9:45 am RET: 1:00 pm No Concessions
Weekly Theme: Art	The Robot Garage 10:30am-11:30am -1 st group 12:00pm-1:00pm-2 nd group 1:15-2:15pm – 3 rd group @ BECC	22	23	Sloan Museum of Discovery & Lonway Planetarium LV 9:00am RET: 3:00pm Bring a disposable lunch!	Pinz Bowling LV: 9:30am RET: 1:00pm Lunch Included!
Weekly Theme: The Great Outdoors	28	Last Level & Ninja Warrior - BULLPUP ONLY LV: 9:15am RET: 1:00pm *Pizza Lunch Included *Must Sign Waiver	Paradise Park LV: 12:15pm RET: 3:45pm Wear Comfortable shoes!	31	Spicer's Orchard LV: 9:30am RET: 1:00pm *Bring a Disposable Lunch

August 2025

Summer Friendship Center

Completed 1st-6th Grades

Weekly Theme: Sports	4	Urban Air LV: 9:15am RET: 1:00pm Must Fill out Waiver	6 Tigers Game @ Comerica LV: 11:45 am RET: 4:30 pm Bring an Unopened Water Bottle	7	8 Village Theater-Canton Beetlejuice Jr. LV: 12:00 pm RET: 3:30 pm
Weekly Theme: Campers Choice	11 Brighton Fieldhouse LV: 12:30pm RET:2:30pm	12 Best in Games (BIG) LV: 11:45am RET: 3:30pm	13	14 Tattan Park & H20 Zone LV: 11:00am RET: 4:00pm Bring Disposable Lunch Bring Swimsuit & Towel	Ice Cream Truck No Money Needed 12:00pm @ BECC
Weekly Theme: Camp Carnival	18	Zap Zone Waterford TBD	20	End of Summer Party! *Pizza Lunch Provided KONA Ice 2:00-3:00pm	Rollerama LV: 9:00am RET: 12:00pm *Must bring socks!
GOODBYEN SUMMERS	5 To-	t Spot C	27 LOSED -	28 For cleani	ing!